First Name
Kenny
Jessica
Martin
Eric
Benjamin
Ashley
Alex
Todd
PIOTR
Sam
Matthew
Amy

Paul

Erik

Todd
Jennifer
Monica

Cassandra

Last Name
Palmer
Francois
Zettel
Berlow
Mitchell
Beechan
Beeken
Wright
KASZKUR
Doner
Jeffers
Ahearn
Kinsey
Kinsey
Vanduzer
Michels
Schulthess

Dufek

Gender

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

TIOGA PASS RUN 2017

Finish Time Event Age City

1:37:31

1:42:02

1:48:31

1:51:22

1:52:59

1:54:21

1:54:31

1:56:24

1:58:03

2:01:16

2:03:18

2:03:37

2:04:53

2:04:53

2:07:16

2:08:48

2:09:05

2:09:05

31

30

45

50

35

27

28

48

36

25

41

31

62

34

27

42

44

32

Mammoth Lakes
Lee Vining

Muri bei Bern
Swall Meadows
Big Pine
Mammoth Lakes
Portland

Fernley

GOLD RIVER
Mammoth Lakes
Lafayette
Oakland
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Tempe

Swall Meadows
Muri bei Bern

Mammoth Lakes

State

CA

CA

Switzerland

CA

CA

CA

OR

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

AZ

CA

Switzerland

CA

Bib Number Class

R145

R135

R136

R172

R140

GM200

R156

GM180

R133

GM199

R122

GM203

R134

R204

R188

R173

R137

R194

Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division

Runner Division



James
Jose
Scot
Victor
Nick
FREDDIE
Michael
mathew
Jon
Amber
Alexandra
William
Jordan
Bryan
Caitlin
Thomas
Julie

Jim

Rose

Rangel
Estrada
Buell
Garibay
Stavros
ACKERLEY
Burrows
dunn
Bourne
Flynn
Yakovleva
Magan
Rose

Bei

Aloia
Bukowski
English
Wouthrich

Banks

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

2:09:19

2:11:50

2:13:06

2:13:08

2:13:18

2:14:58

2:16:15

2:17:11

2:20:20

2:20:54

2:23:59

2:24:02

2:24:51

2:24:51

2:25:48

2:25:49

2:26:06

2:27:58

2:29:05
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15

41

59

43

29

50

43

44

61

33

33

38

28

28

31

29

35

53

35

lee vining
Valencia
Coleville

North Hollywood
Mammoth Lakes
BURBANK
Redlands
mammoth lakes
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth lakes
Palo Alto

Bishop

BISHOP

Boulder
Mammoth Lakes
San Francisco
Mammoth Lakes
GLENDALE

Bishop

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

co

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

R158

R167

GM206

GM217

R153

R113

R161

R159

R212

GM195

GM8

R104

R120

R152

R144

R131

GM211

GM218

R121

Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run

Runner Division



Douglas
Melissa
Catie
IAN
JADER
Gabriel
David
Anna
susan
Duane
Edgar
Bob
Joanne
Jacob
lesi
Kirkland
Lindsay
Andrew

Keith

Wwill
Foiada
Grisham
FULTON
CHAVES
Badescu
Sundius
Ceruti
bonds
Franks
Galvan Rosas
Silverman
Hilker
Knutson
Vasquez
Harper
Larson

St Pierre

Shotts

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

2:29:48

2:30:47

2:30:59

2:33:37

2:34:17

2:34:20

2:34:28

2:36:37

2:38:02

2:38:31

2:38:48

2:39:19

2:39:43

2:40:02

2:40:04

2:40:22

2:40:34

2:40:44

2:41:02

65

37

29

61

35

49

58

35

56

58

27

69

52

30

37

15

45

37

57
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Mammoth Lakes
Twain Harte
Huntington Beach
REDONDO BEACH
PICO RIVERA

SAN DIEGO
Manhattan Beach
Mammoth Lakes
Fresno

Fairfax
Mammoth Lakes
Mammoth Lakes
San Luis Obispo
Playa Del Rey
Santa Clara
Bishop

Bishop

Burbank

Bakersfield

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

GM213

R115

GM162

GM15

R146

R166

GM171

GM207

GM109

GM182

R148

R129

R109

GM186

R125

R183

R154

R138

GM205

Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division

Graniteman/Run



Michael
John
Erik

Jim

Joe
Timothy
Liz

Jack
Jose
Marcia
Nick
Caitlin
Laura
Marisa
Eric
Eileen
adam
Jeff

Margaret

Morrison
Bush

Mittra
Watkins
Schaaf
Ocrowley
Moran
Westermeyer
Navarro
Duong
Kleinschmidt
Clough
Evens
Hanke
Menendez
Marshall
altamirano
Viola

Alston

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

2:41:47

2:44:12

2:45:15

2:46:46

2:47:07

2:47:32

2:48:07

2:49:18

2:50:16

2:50:50

2:52:21

2:53:51

2:54:11

2:55:18

2:56:53

2:57:24

2:57:45

2:59:53

2:59:57
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64

54

43

63

60

56

27

71

22

40

33

23

49

45

32

46

46

62

48

Bishop
Mammoth Lakes
Redwood City
Lee Vining

Ventura

Rancho Palso Verdes

Tuolomne Meadows

Reno

Los Angeles
Santa Clara

El Cerrito
Mammoth Lakes
Newhall
Laguna Beach
El Cerrito
Chula Vista
Ontario
Camarillo

Hawthorne

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

NV

R101

GM210

R174

R164

GM184

GM193

R176

R110

R191

R102

GM201

R149

R111

GM214

GM202

R128

R118

GM189

R107

Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run

Runner Division



Pamela
Vineet
Martee
Wayne
DANIEL
Nora
Isabel
Paul
David
Josia
Richard
Julie
Robin
Karyn
Susan
sylvia
Richard
Daryl

Martha

Lonza
Wazir
Miyakawa
Burnett Jr
TINTOR
Livingston
Patterson
Ronshausen
Turnbaugh
Flutts
Nolthenius
Winslow
Viola

Flutts
Enlow
pavich
Reid
Phillips

Wheeler

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

3:00:34

3:00:34

3:01:32

3:01:37

3:03:18

3:04:20

3:04:22

3:04:57

3:05:18

3:07:54

3:09:32

3:09:55

3:12:47

3:12:49

3:13:02

3:13:54

3:17:34

3:19:17

3:19:32
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58

33

53

63

61

27

28

66

63

28

64

49

57

54

61

53

63

29

29

Mammoth Lakes
San Jose

Los Angeles
Elverta

San Carlos

Lee Vining

Lee Vining
Fresno

Modesto
Corona

Santa Cruz
Mammoth Lakes
Camarillo
Corona

Corona

bishop

Whittier

Bristol

Bristol

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

CA

UK

UK

R155

R127

R108

R150

R126

R187

R190

GM208

R116

R157

R168

R175

GM188

R119

R123

R143

R170

R198

R197

Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Graniteman/Run
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division

Runner Division



TIOGA PASS RUN 2017

Sarah Hall Female 3:19:51 32 Crater Lake OR R130 Runner Division
Yeni Estrada Female 3:19:52 37 Valencia CA R165 Runner Division
Rylee Sweeney Female 3:19:58 31 Tuolomne CA R179 Runner Division
Chip Sweeney Male 3:19:59 61 Madras OR R177 Runner Division
leticia ackerley Female 3:21:32 47 burbank CA R147 Runner Division
Jose Rodriguez Male 3:23:11 56 Mammoth Lakes CA R219 Runner Division
Dana Rolfness Female 3:24:44 32 Valencia CA R160 Runner Division
Brad Rolfness Male 3:25:31 64 Ridgecrest CA R196 Runner Division
Imelda Madrid Female 3:30:06 54 Sylmar CA R216 Runner Division
Aricia Martinez Female 3:30:44 25 Oakland CA R117 Runner Division
Timothy Merritt Male 3:32:09 66 Bishop CA R141 Runner Division
Wade Coons Male 2:58:47 34 BISHOP CA w15 Walk Division
George Serra Male 2:59:14 61 Sacramento CA w23 Walk Division
Jean Snuggs Female 3:07:43 67 Sacramento CA w8 Walk Division
Robert Colt Male 3:16:15 64 Reno NV GM68 Graniteman/Walk
doug rion Male 3:16:17 59 san luis obispo CA W5 Walk Division
Molly McClary Female 3:19:35 30 Reno NV W18 Walk Division
Stevi Lockwood Female 3:19:35 29 Reno NV W19 Walk Division

Ariel Ma Female 3:21:01 35 San diego CA GM47 Graniteman/Walk



TIOGA PASS RUN 2017

Alexis Byerly Female 3:24:02 27 Ridgecrest CA GM1 Graniteman/Walk
Jacque Westermeyer Female 3:24:42 34 Palo Alto CA w11 Walk Division
Jo Ann Kimzey Female 3:43:05 62 Glencoe IL w13 Walk Division
Brien Huscher Male 3:44:38 52 Laguna Niguel CA GM27 Graniteman/Walk
Jon Anderson Male 3:50:08 63 Palo Alto CA W22 Walk Division
Sylvia Vielma Female 3:50:19 59 Chino Hills CA W10 Walk Division
Marie Boyd Female 3:53:18 68 Bishop CA W16 Walk Division
Kendra Stone Female 3:52:18 41 Bishop CA w21 Walk Division
bill dickey Male 4:02:46 78 Arcadia CA w4 Walk Division
Jan Dileo Female 4:06:09 62 Los Osos CA w12 Walk Division
Bob Waldron Male 4:13:13 71 Manhattan Beach CA W14 Walk Division
Marji Miller Female 4:14:34 68 Sacramento CA W6 Walk Division
Ashley Dunbar Female 4:15:14 32 Tustin CA w1 Walk Division
Kandy Dunbar Female 4:15:14 61 Tustin CA W2 Walk Division
Madalyn Morales Female 4:16:26 27 Lancaster CA wel Walk Division
Kathy DeRiemer Female 4:17:00 64 Davis CA w9 Walk Division
Mark Ryne Male 4:20:59 63 La Crescenta CA W20 Walk Division
Gloria Bassler Female 4:22:54 81 Palos Verdes Peninsula CA W3 Walk Division

Daniel Benas Male 4:40:11 61 Palo Alto CA W17 Walk Division



Linda
Jonathan
Albert
Christopher
Ananthan
David
Tony
Elspeth
Michael
Thomas
Ginny
Andres
Sara
Madison
Mike
Daniella

Zarzana
Willy
Villareal
Rosien
Raghunathan
Pittenger
Phillips
Mann
Krauss
Koundakjian
Hellerud
Escalante
Enlow

Smith
Hellerud
Feightner

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
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61
38
48
48
31
31
53
34
48
52
57
22
32
26
57
53

Sacramento
Bishop

SAN Martin
Culver City
San Jose
Tieton
Bishop
Sonora

San Jose
Henderson
Idyllwild
Merced
Seattle
yosemite
Idyllwild
Malibu

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
WA
CA
CA
CA

R132
R114
R105
R169
R124
R112
R163
R142
R103
R151
R106
R139
W7

GM4
GM5
GM2

Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Runner Division
Walk Division
Graniteman
Graniteman
Graniteman



