First Name	Last Name	Gender	Finish Time	Event Age	City	State	Bib Number	Class
Kenny	Palmer	Male	1:37:31	31	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R145	Runner Division
Jessica	Francois	Female	1:42:02	30	Lee Vining	CA	R135	Runner Division
Martin	Zettel	Male	1:48:31	45	Muri bei Bern	Switzerland	R136	Runner Division
Eric	Berlow	Male	1:51:22	50	Swall Meadows	CA	R172	Runner Division
Benjamin	Mitchell	Male	1:52:59	35	Big Pine	CA	R140	Runner Division
Ashley	Beechan	Female	1:54:21	27	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM200	Graniteman/Run
Alex	Beeken	Male	1:54:31	28	Portland	OR	R156	Runner Division
Todd	Wright	Male	1:56:24	48	Fernley	NV	GM180	Graniteman/Run
PIOTR	KASZKUR	Male	1:58:03	36	GOLD RIVER	CA	R133	Runner Division
Sam	Doner	Female	2:01:16	25	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM199	Graniteman/Run
Matthew	Jeffers	Male	2:03:18	41	Lafayette	CA	R122	Runner Division
Amy	Ahearn	Female	2:03:37	31	Oakland	CA	GM203	Graniteman/Run
Paul	Kinsey	Male	2:04:53	62	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R134	Runner Division
Erik	Kinsey	Male	2:04:53	34	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R204	Runner Division
Todd	Vanduzer	Male	2:07:16	27	Tempe	AZ	R188	Runner Division
Jennifer	Michels	Female	2:08:48	42	Swall Meadows	CA	R173	Runner Division
Monica	Schulthess	Female	2:09:05	44	Muri bei Bern	Switzerland	R137	Runner Division
Cassandra	Dufek	Female	2:09:05	32	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R194	Runner Division

James	Rangel	Male	2:09:19	15	lee vining	CA	R158	Runner Division
Jose	Estrada	Male	2:11:50	41	Valencia	CA	R167	Runner Division
Scot	Buell	Male	2:13:06	59	Coleville	CA	GM206	Graniteman/Run
Victor	Garibay	Male	2:13:08	43	North Hollywood	CA	GM217	Graniteman/Run
Nick	Stavros	Male	2:13:18	29	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R153	Runner Division
FREDDIE	ACKERLEY	Male	2:14:58	50	BURBANK	CA	R113	Runner Division
Michael	Burrows	Male	2:16:15	43	Redlands	CA	R161	Runner Division
mathew	dunn	Male	2:17:11	44	mammoth lakes	CA	R159	Runner Division
Jon	Bourne	Male	2:20:20	61	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R212	Runner Division
Amber	Flynn	Female	2:20:54	33	Mammoth lakes	CA	GM195	Graniteman/Run
Alexandra	Yakovleva	Female	2:23:59	33	Palo Alto	CA	GM8	Graniteman/Run
William	Magan	Male	2:24:02	38	Bishop	CA	R104	Runner Division
Jordan	Rose	Male	2:24:51	28	BISHOP	CA	R120	Runner Division
Bryan	Bei	Male	2:24:51	28	Boulder	СО	R152	Runner Division
Caitlin	Aloia	Female	2:25:48	31	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R144	Runner Division
Thomas	Bukowski	Male	2:25:49	29	San Francisco	CA	R131	Runner Division
Julie	English	Female	2:26:06	35	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM211	Graniteman/Run
Jim	Wuthrich	Male	2:27:58	53	GLENDALE	CA	GM218	Graniteman/Run
Rose	Banks	Female	2:29:05	35	Bishop	CA	R121	Runner Division

Douglas	Will	Male	2:29:48	65	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM213	Graniteman/Run
Melissa	Foiada	Female	2:30:47	37	Twain Harte	CA	R115	Runner Division
Catie	Grisham	Female	2:30:59	29	Huntington Beach	CA	GM162	Graniteman/Run
IAN	FULTON	Male	2:33:37	61	REDONDO BEACH	CA	GM15	Graniteman/Run
JADER	CHAVES	Male	2:34:17	35	PICO RIVERA	CA	R146	Runner Division
Gabriel	Badescu	Male	2:34:20	49	SAN DIEGO	CA	R166	Runner Division
David	Sundius	Male	2:34:28	58	Manhattan Beach	CA	GM171	Graniteman/Run
Anna	Ceruti	Female	2:36:37	35	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM207	Graniteman/Run
susan	bonds	Female	2:38:02	56	Fresno	CA	GM109	Graniteman/Run
Duane	Franks	Male	2:38:31	58	Fairfax	CA	GM182	Graniteman/Run
Edgar	Galvan Rosas	Male	2:38:48	27	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R148	Runner Division
Bob	Silverman	Male	2:39:19	69	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R129	Runner Division
Joanne	Hilker	Female	2:39:43	52	San Luis Obispo	CA	R109	Runner Division
Jacob	Knutson	Male	2:40:02	30	Playa Del Rey	CA	GM186	Graniteman/Run
Jesi	Vasquez	Male	2:40:04	37	Santa Clara	CA	R125	Runner Division
Kirkland	Harper	Male	2:40:22	15	Bishop	CA	R183	Runner Division
Lindsay	Larson	Male	2:40:34	45	Bishop	CA	R154	Runner Division
Andrew	St Pierre	Male	2:40:44	37	Burbank	CA	R138	Runner Division
Keith	Shotts	Male	2:41:02	57	Bakersfield	CA	GM205	Graniteman/Run

Michael	Morrison	Male	2:41:47	64	Bishop	CA	R101	Runner Division
John	Bush	Male	2:44:12	54	Mammoth Lakes	CA	GM210	Graniteman/Run
Erik	Mittra	Male	2:45:15	43	Redwood City	CA	R174	Runner Division
Jim	Watkins	Male	2:46:46	63	Lee Vining	CA	R164	Runner Division
Joe	Schaaf	Male	2:47:07	60	Ventura	CA	GM184	Graniteman/Run
Timothy	Ocrowley	Male	2:47:32	56	Rancho Palso Verdes	CA	GM193	Graniteman/Run
Liz	Moran	Female	2:48:07	27	Tuolomne Meadows	CA	R176	Runner Division
Jack	Westermeyer	Male	2:49:18	71	Reno	NV	R110	Runner Division
Jose	Navarro	Male	2:50:16	22	Los Angeles	CA	R191	Runner Division
Marcia	Duong	Female	2:50:50	40	Santa Clara	CA	R102	Runner Division
Nick	Kleinschmidt	Male	2:52:21	33	El Cerrito	CA	GM201	Graniteman/Run
Caitlin	Clough	Female	2:53:51	23	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R149	Runner Division
Laura	Evens	Female	2:54:11	49	Newhall	CA	R111	Runner Division
Marisa	Hanke	Female	2:55:18	45	Laguna Beach	CA	GM214	Graniteman/Run
Eric	Menendez	Male	2:56:53	32	El Cerrito	CA	GM202	Graniteman/Run
Eileen	Marshall	Female	2:57:24	46	Chula Vista	CA	R128	Runner Division
adam	altamirano	Male	2:57:45	46	Ontario	CA	R118	Runner Division
Jeff	Viola	Male	2:59:53	62	Camarillo	CA	GM189	Graniteman/Run
Margaret	Alston	Female	2:59:57	48	Hawthorne	NV	R107	Runner Division

Pamela	Lonza	Female	3:00:34	58	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R155	Runner Division
Vineet	Wazir	Male	3:00:34	33	San Jose	CA	R127	Runner Division
Martee	Miyakawa	Female	3:01:32	53	Los Angeles	CA	R108	Runner Division
Wayne	Burnett Jr	Male	3:01:37	63	Elverta	CA	R150	Runner Division
DANIEL	TINTOR	Male	3:03:18	61	San Carlos	CA	R126	Runner Division
Nora	Livingston	Female	3:04:20	27	Lee Vining	CA	R187	Runner Division
Isabel	Patterson	Female	3:04:22	28	Lee Vining	CA	R190	Runner Division
Paul	Ronshausen	Male	3:04:57	66	Fresno	CA	GM208	Graniteman/Run
David	Turnbaugh	Male	3:05:18	63	Modesto	CA	R116	Runner Division
Josia	Flutts	Female	3:07:54	28	Corona	CA	R157	Runner Division
Richard	Nolthenius	Male	3:09:32	64	Santa Cruz	CA	R168	Runner Division
Julie	Winslow	Female	3:09:55	49	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R175	Runner Division
Robin	Viola	Female	3:12:47	57	Camarillo	CA	GM188	Graniteman/Run
Karyn	Flutts	Female	3:12:49	54	Corona	CA	R119	Runner Division
Susan	Enlow	Female	3:13:02	61	Corona	CA	R123	Runner Division
sylvia	pavich	Female	3:13:54	53	bishop	CA	R143	Runner Division
Richard	Reid	Male	3:17:34	63	Whittier	CA	R170	Runner Division
Daryl	Phillips	Male	3:19:17	29	Bristol	UK	R198	Runner Division
Martha	Wheeler	Female	3:19:32	29	Bristol	UK	R197	Runner Division

Sarah	Hall	Female	3:19:51	32	Crater Lake	OR	R130	Runner Division
Yeni	Estrada	Female	3:19:52	37	Valencia	CA	R165	Runner Division
Rylee	Sweeney	Female	3:19:58	31	Tuolomne	CA	R179	Runner Division
Chip	Sweeney	Male	3:19:59	61	Madras	OR	R177	Runner Division
leticia	ackerley	Female	3:21:32	47	burbank	CA	R147	Runner Division
Jose	Rodriguez	Male	3:23:11	56	Mammoth Lakes	CA	R219	Runner Division
Dana	Rolfness	Female	3:24:44	32	Valencia	CA	R160	Runner Division
Brad	Rolfness	Male	3:25:31	64	Ridgecrest	CA	R196	Runner Division
Imelda	Madrid	Female	3:30:06	54	Sylmar	CA	R216	Runner Division
Aricia	Martinez	Female	3:30:44	25	Oakland	CA	R117	Runner Division
Timothy	Merritt	Male	3:32:09	66	Bishop	CA	R141	Runner Division
Wade	Coons	Male	2:58:47	34	BISHOP	CA	W15	Walk Division
George	Serra	Male	2:59:14	61	Sacramento	CA	W23	Walk Division
Jean	Snuggs	Female	3:07:43	67	Sacramento	CA	W8	Walk Division
Robert	Colt	Male	3:16:15	64	Reno	NV	GM68	Graniteman/Walk
doug	rion	Male	3:16:17	59	san luis obispo	CA	W5	Walk Division
Molly	McClary	Female	3:19:35	30	Reno	NV	W18	Walk Division
Stevi	Lockwood	Female	3:19:35	29	Reno	NV	W19	Walk Division
Ariel	Ма	Female	3:21:01	35	San diego	CA	GM47	Graniteman/Walk

Alexis	Byerly	Female	3:24:02	27	Ridgecrest	CA	GM1	Graniteman/Walk
Jacque	Westermeyer	Female	3:24:42	34	Palo Alto	CA	W11	Walk Division
Jo Ann	Kimzey	Female	3:43:05	62	Glencoe	IL	W13	Walk Division
Brien	Huscher	Male	3:44:38	52	Laguna Niguel	CA	GM27	Graniteman/Walk
Jon	Anderson	Male	3:50:08	63	Palo Alto	CA	W22	Walk Division
Sylvia	Vielma	Female	3:50:19	59	Chino Hills	CA	W10	Walk Division
Marie	Boyd	Female	3:53:18	68	Bishop	CA	W16	Walk Division
Kendra	Stone	Female	3:52:18	41	Bishop	CA	W21	Walk Division
bill	dickey	Male	4:02:46	78	Arcadia	CA	W4	Walk Division
Jan	Dileo	Female	4:06:09	62	Los Osos	CA	W12	Walk Division
Bob	Waldron	Male	4:13:13	71	Manhattan Beach	CA	W14	Walk Division
Marji	Miller	Female	4:14:34	68	Sacramento	CA	W6	Walk Division
Ashley	Dunbar	Female	4:15:14	32	Tustin	CA	W1	Walk Division
Kandy	Dunbar	Female	4:15:14	61	Tustin	CA	W2	Walk Division
Madalyn	Morales	Female	4:16:26	27	Lancaster	CA	W61	Walk Division
Kathy	DeRiemer	Female	4:17:00	64	Davis	CA	W9	Walk Division
Mark	Ryne	Male	4:20:59	63	La Crescenta	CA	W20	Walk Division
Gloria	Bassler	Female	4:22:54	81	Palos Verdes Peninsula	CA	W3	Walk Division
Daniel	Benas	Male	4:40:11	61	Palo Alto	CA	W17	Walk Division

Linda	Zarzana	Female	DNS	61	Sacramento	CA	R132	Runner Division
Jonathan	Willy	Male	DNS	38	Bishop	CA	R114	Runner Division
Albert	Villareal	Male	DNS	48	SAN Martin	CA	R105	Runner Division
Christopher	Rosien	Male	DNS	48	Culver City	CA	R169	Runner Division
Ananthan	Raghunathan	Male	DNS	31	San Jose	CA	R124	Runner Division
David	Pittenger	Male	DNS	31	Tieton	WA	R112	Runner Division
Tony	Phillips	Male	DNS	53	Bishop	CA	R163	Runner Division
Elspeth	Mann	Female	DNS	34	Sonora	CA	R142	Runner Division
Michael	Krauss	Male	DNS	48	San Jose	CA	R103	Runner Division
Thomas	Koundakjian	Male	DNS	52	Henderson	NV	R151	Runner Division
Ginny	Hellerud	Female	DNS	57	Idyllwild	CA	R106	Runner Division
Andres	Escalante	Male	DNS	22	Merced	CA	R139	Runner Division
Sara	Enlow	Female	DNS	32	Seattle	WA	W7	Walk Division
Madison	Smith	Female	DNS	26	yosemite	CA	GM4	Graniteman
Mike	Hellerud	Male	DNS	57	Idyllwild	CA	GM5	Graniteman
Daniella	Feightner	Female	DNS	53	Malibu	CA	GM2	Graniteman